Results of athletic events, made by TimeTronics, Belgium
Meet=20th Guldendensporenmeeting
Location=Wembley stadion, Kortrijk, Belgium

Date=8/07/2017 Time=22:58:26
Copywright TimeTronics, Belgium www.timetronics.be
MeetManager software version = 2008j

100m women Race B (heat A, B...) Time :15:40
Heat:1 Wind:1.8
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100m women Race B (heat A, B...) Time :15:40

Heat:2 Wind:1.3
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100m men Race B (heat A, B...) Time :15:53

Heat:1 Wind: 1.6
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100m men Race B (heat A, B...) Time :15:53

Heat:2  Wind:3.0
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100m men Race B (heat A, B...) Time :15:53

Heat:3 Wind:2.1
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100m men Race B (heat A, B...) Time :15:53

Heat:4 Wind:1.2
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400m women heat C, D... Time :16:15

Heat:1
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400m women heat C, D... Time :16:15

Heat:2
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400m women heat C, D... Time :16:15

Heat:3
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400m men heat C, D... Time :16:23
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9243
3040
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9231
2747
9178
9134
9199

Akihary Esther
Puts Joyce
Depuydt Orphee
Stappers Flore
Spanhove Juliette
Geenons Lola

De Corte Lynn
Stachowiak Noemie
Morice Sandy

Van Dael Joyce - 81
Brugghe Lies
Farhan Aljazi

Tromp Joren
Jung Jin Su
Laporal Jerome
Paquot Jordan
Gippert Jochen
Degavre Lionel
Allonneau Simon

Henin Maxence
Flamand Alex
Bourghelle Nathan
Vandaele Clement
Tezkan Timur
Kulschbach Moritz
Seyns Lucas

Jones Gareth

Van Der Plaetsen Thomas

Gonnissen Jeroen
Depickere Tim
Briand Tolomei
Verhelst Maxime
Meurisse Romain

De Ro Emiel
Devestelle Maxime
Vander Steene Joppe
Goethals Bert
Hostens Gregoire
Vanden Broucke Eloy
Luypaert Keith
Wyrzykowski Aurelien

Derolez Marie
Francini Lisa
Denneman Sanne
Cauchy Lea

Van Loock Hanne

Berkhof Janneke
Duterte Juliette
Baron Charlotte
Devoldere Kjillsea

De Winter Jill
Baron Perrine
Decorte Maloe
Vandenborne Tine

Rasmijn Anthony

Van Hessche Reinout
Mannechez Anatole
Geytenbeek Geert
Wikstrom-Roos Dennis
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NED
NED
HAC
FLAC
FRA
FRA

oB
FRA

FLAC
HAC
KUW

NED
AUS

SER
GER
HERV
11.21

AZW

GBR
DEIN
FLAC
FLAC
FRA
oB
USTA

KKS
FRA
AZW

USTA
KKS
KKS

DCLA
NED
NED

DCLA

NED
FRA
FRA
AVMO

VS
FRA
ASVO
VS

ARU
AVMO

NED
SWE

11.94
12.05
12.08
12.41
12.57
12.73

12.59
12.72
12.73
12.89
13.39
14.30

10.45
10.57
10.76
10.83
10.97
11.16

10.78
10.99
11.02

11.28
11.29
11.51

11.26
11.30
11.56
11.59
11.59
11.60
11.63

11.59
11.63
11.89
12.02
12.13
12.25
12.43
12.47

59.10
59.21
59.48
59.75
60.23

61.16
62.73
63.05
69.92

63.45
64.89
65.53
66.42

49.59
51.21
51.41
52.66
DNS



400m men heat C, D... Time :16:23
Heat:2

400m men heat C, D... Time :16:23
Heat:3

200m women heat D, E... Time :16:41
Heat:1 Wind: 1.1

200m women heat D, E... Time :16:41
Heat:2  Wind:2.1

200m women heat D, E... Time :16:41
Heat:3  Wind: 2.0

200m men heat D, E... Time :16:53
Heat:1  Wind:0.7

200m men heat D, E... Time :16:53
Heat:2  Wind: 1.7

200m men heat D, E... Time :16:53
Heat:3 Wind:1.3

200m men heat D, E... Time :16:53
Heat:4 Wind:2.6

4x100m women Time :17:04
Heat:1

4x100m men Time :17:14
Heat:1

100m wheelers women Time :17:52
Heat:1 Wind: 1.5
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9243
9172

9149
3040
3246
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Gayse Brent
Vanderbeken Jonas
Engels Thomas
Delgado Jose
Zephirin Joachim
Vandenborne Pieter

Declerck Ward
Jouve Tanguy
De Grande Kevin
Gesqueire Emile
Goethals Bert
Van Troys Joel

Denneman Sanne
Spanhove Juliette
Geenons Lola
Stachowiak Noemie
Morice Sandy

De Marez Manon
Dreumont Esther
Warocquier Vicky
Vandommele Yana
Brugghe Lies

Baron Charlotte
Baron Perrine
Quintin Marie
Farhan Aljazi

Henin Maxence
Flamand Alex
Pegneaux Romain
Van Ongevalle Tanguy
Seyns Lucas

Jones Gareth
Vandaele Clement
Verhelst Maxime
Dusautoir Jocelyn

Depickere Tim

De Ro Emiel
Briand Tolomei
Devestelle Maxime
Bourghelle Nathan

Delgado Jose

Vander Steene Joppe
Luypaert Keith
Wyrzykowski Aurelien

Gautier Celine
Tchapda Dominique
Bauwens Laures
Claus Hanne

Nicque Marvin
Vleminckx Kobe
Paquot Jordan
El Asri Hamza

Kulschbach Moritz
Gippert Jochen
Tezkan Timur
Wurth Milan
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FRA
FRA
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FRA
FLAC
HAC

GBR
22.90
oB

FLAC

AZW
KKS

Belgium U20
Csby

SMAC

RCG

AVMO

Belgium U20
AVLO

ACHL

SER

RCG

GER

51.48
51.95
52.68
53.17
53.27
55.63

54.12
54.87
55.53
57.17
57.54
58.64

25.47
25.71
25.81
25.95
26.16

26.70
26.82
27.14
27.26
27.71

28.18
28.63
28.88
DIS

21.92
22.15
22.60
2291
23.66

22.63

22.93
DNF

23.08
23.24
23.29
23.34
DNS

23.77
24.03
25.43
DNS

DNF

41.01

42.59

R163.3a



100m wheelers men heat A Time :17:59
Heat:1 Wind: 1.6

400m women heat B, A Time :18:05
Heat:1

400m men heat B, A Time :18:17
Heat:1

400m men heat B, A Time :18:17
Heat:2

100m women race A (heat B,A) Time :18:24
Heat:1 Wind:1.8

100m women race A (heat B,A) Time :18:24
Heat:2  Wind:0.9

100m men race A (heat C, B, A) Time :18:34
Heat:1  Wind: 1.9

100m men race A (heat C, B, A) Time :18:34
Heat:2  Wind:3.2

400m wheelers women heat A Time :18:54
Heat:1

400m wheelers men heat A Time :18:55
Heat:1

800m women heat B, A Time :19:34
Heat:1

800m women heat B, A Time :19:34
Heat:2

800m men heat C, B, ATime :19:46

i

N R

w N e

w N e

W N e

A WN R QU AWN R QU A WN R

N uEWN R

[

N R

QU A WN R

N UEWN R

9090
1275

9236
9244

9097
9113
4335

9140
9329
9340

9230
9143
9141
9229

9117
9079
9035
9107
2268
9106

9119
9055
9068
1992

403
9021

9322
9345
9299
9828
9172

9217
9328
9184
9169
9185
9346
9317

9090
1275

9236
9244

9047
9084
9083
9120
9016
1003
9114

9103
9088
9012
9030
9064
9005
9063
9081

Jansen Luna
Bayekula Lea

Van De Waterlaat-T54 Rens
Pijs Bart

Palframan Justine
Bromfield Junelle
Libert Laetitia

Martin Ryan
Jock Charles
Ferguson O'Jay

Dunkley Fitzroy
Dos Santos Ricardo
Ndlovu Rodwell
Narib Ernst

Van Leuveren Nicky
Oulare Mariam
Akihary Esther

Puts Joyce
Stappers Flore
Spanhove Juliette

Hodges Shavine
Williams Shimayra
Van Agt Sacha
Depuydt Orphee
Claus Hanne
Jacobs Jolene

Laporal Jerome
Gippert Jochen
Flamand Alex
Vandaele Clement
Bourghelle Nathan

Campbell Michael
Sesele Lebakeng
Hart Shavez
Tracey Tyquendo
Ali Ahmed

Jung Jin Su
Tromp Joren

Jansen Luna
Bayekula Lea

Van De Waterlaat-T54 Rens
Pijs Bart

Prinsen Danaid

Nice Anuscha

Herrick Stephanie
Ummels Britt

Smid Dagmar

Chylinski Marta Alexandra
Tarchoun Haifa

Lofstrand Gena
Nanyondo Winnie
Evangelidou Natalia
Piliusina Natalija
Cleirigh-Buttner Siofra
Manley Meg
Kitamura Yume
Nakaayi Halimah
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JAM
OEH

USA
USA

JAM
POR
ZIM
NAM

NED
FRA
NED
NED
FLAC
FRA

JAM
JAM
NED
HAC
AVMO
NAM

JAM
RSA

JAM
SuD
AUS
NED

NED
Ws

NED
NED

NED

USA
NED
NED
RCAS
TUN

21.88
DNS

15.81
16.70

52.47
52.48
54.16

47.28
47.81
47.84

46.71
46.96
47.70
DIS

11.64
11.97
12.00
12.06
12.26
12.63

11.37
11.47
11.73
12.11
12.18
12.20

10.78
11.01
11.03

11.09

10.20
10.20
10.22
10.30
10.34
10.42
10.51

79.30
DNS

56.60
59.94

2:05.52
2:06.70
2:07.38
2:08.74
2:11.16
2:18.85
DNF

2:02.05
2:02.06
2:02.90
2:03.45
2:04.57
2:06.32
2:06.85
DNF

R163.3a



Heat:1

800m men heat C, B, ATime :19:46
Heat:2

800m men heat C, B, ATime :19:46
Heat:3

200m women heat C, B, A Time :20:02
Heat:1  Wind:3.2

200m women heat C, B, A Time :20:02
Heat:2  Wind:3.2

200m women heat C, B, A Time :20:02
Heat:3 Wind: 1.7

200m men heat C, B, A Time :20:08
Heat:1  Wind: 2.0

200m men heat C, B, A Time :20:08
Heat:2  Wind:-0.2

3000m steeple men heat B, A Time :20:44

Heat:1

5000m women heat A Time :21:23
Heat:1
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9151
9232
9137
9264
2165
9173
9306

2309
9302
9204
9323
9146
9245
9200

9831
9285
9214
1209
9326
9139
9190
9179

9107

403
9021
2268

9117
9105
9032
9068

9097
9119
9055
9015
9121

9143
9141
9229

9328
9217
9185
9184
9169

9129
9315
9186
9174
9132
9286
9219
9310
9263
9164
9331
9254
3347
9258
9165
9225
9207
9293

9020
9003
9004
9085
9062
9067

Takami Satoshi
Vinuela Diego

Regent Alexis
Mustapha Abdelouakil
Bau Iwein

Littlehales Jake
Cochrane Mike (Pace)

Hendrix Robin
Looney Billy
Moreira Miguel
Duchateau Julien
Van Der Sluijs Paul
Putz Josh

Youb Samir

Deng Joseph

Laalou Mohammed (Pace)
Murashima Takumi
Kebron Quentin

Ulbjerg Hansen Kristian
Mathas Brad

Rimmer Michael
Larchaud Thomas

Puts Joyce
Claus Hanne
Jacobs Jolene
Stappers Flore

Van Leuveren Nicky
Raziki Assia
Bonicalza Sofia

Van Agt Sacha

Palframan Justine
Hodges Shavine
Williams Shimayra
Van Schagen Tessa
De Witte Laura

Dos Santos Ricardo
Ndlovu Rodwell
Narib Ernst

Sesele Lebakeng
Campbell Michael
Ali Ahmed

Hart Shavez
Tracey Tyquendo

Ingebrigtsen Jakob
Pena Trejo Jose Gregorio
Solomon Napoleon
Cherni Soufien

Borges Miguel
Hoover Caleb
Lillefosse Bjornar
Puyuelo Pardo Victor
Peon Azcano Marcos
Madikizela Sibusiso
Mischler Timothee
Straub Leon

Toivari Maunu Filip*
Santuz Alessandro

Al Ajmi Falah

Blanco Jorge

Neeman Noam
Akaouch Mehdi (Pace)

Rengeruk Lilian
Sintayehu Lewetegn
Chelangat Sheila
Gebru Azmera
Sekiya Natsuki
Izumida Maki
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99
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96
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94
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90
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96
93
92
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87
94
98
94
92
92
92
83
91
99
96
89
83
86
93
87
82

97
96
98
92
97
96

OEH
USA

FRA
NED
GER

1:46.51
MAR
JPN
RFCL
DEN
NzL
GBR

NED
AVMO
NAM
FLAC

NED
MAR
ITA

NED

JAM
JAM
NED
NED

POR
ZIM
NAM

RSA
JAM
SuD

JAM

NOR
VEN
SWE

1:52.08
1:52.23
1:52.31
1:52.59
1:54.07
1:56.61
DNF

1:49.57
1:49.68
1:49.99
1:50.58
1:51.84
1:52.51
DNF

1:47.90
1:48.50
1:49.02
1:50.37
1:51.18
DNF

DNF

24.27
24.48
24.88
2531

23.22
23.57
23.93
24.26

22.84
23.00
23.06
23.40
DNS

21.03
21.50
21.55

20.27
20.47
20.66
20.69
22.33

8:26.81
8:28.59
8:28.86
8:38.26
8:41.99
8:52.50
8:52.82
8:58.41
9:14.01
9:23.65
9:27.54
10:00.76
10:02.27
10:15.94
10:47.99
DNF
DNF
DNF

14:44.27
14:53.44
14:54.66
14:57.38
16:01.33
16:03.12



1500m women heat B, A Time :21:22
Heat:1

1500m men heat B, A Time :21:47
Heat:1

1500m men heat B, A Time :21:47
Heat:2

1500m men heat C, D... Time :22:14
Heat:1

1500m men heat C, D... Time :22:14
Heat:2
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9051
9058

71
2260
9044

[

9072
9115
9000
9112
9061
9018
9048

80
9013
9074
9057
3212
9123
9052
3499
1609
9024
9045
2872
9046
9017
9029

9145
9303
9253
9305
2524
9144
9833
9259
9156
9333
9162
2066

9301
9126
9223
9128
9282
9136
9318
9352
9277
9316
9238
9341
9240
9285
9234

9267

882
1163
9138
9834
9248

42
9205
9161
9336
9168
3288
9181
9193
1105
9212
9836
2143
9131
9139

o

9347
9278
9320
2862
2399
2203

Conrad Nolene

Holmgren Sara
Speelman-Rooms Femke
Verbruggen Hanne
Tverdostup Tamara (Pace)

Chebet Esther

Osika Shannon
Nilsson Linn
Cridebring Alycia
Kudo Kyoka

Krause Lotte

Woldu Mekdes
Deswaef Mathilde
Simon Pauline
A’Lvarez Didaz Beatriz
Ummels Bo

Stevens Nanouk
Maayouf Majida
Saholinirina Marie-Eliane
Triest Febe

Lauwers Shana
Pruvost Fanny

Dolay Stecy

Gaspard Heloise
Ferreira Lizarie
Loukidou Maria
Tarchoun Haifi (Pace)

Sanchez Santos Pablo
Grannetia Simon
Baratte Andrea

Taira Kazuma

D'hoore Ward
Fumimoto Kei
Atarratz-Benat Roia Villa
Calandreau Julien
Gutierrez Hernando Alvaro
Healy Conor

Tewolde Kidane
Misplon Bert

Ismail Mohamed
Razyn Abdelali
Hockey Isaac
Grethen Charles
Majdoubi Kamali
Raess Jonas

Lachgar Chakib
Abid Mohammed
Nagore Javier

Pinto Rui
Kawamura Kazuki
Snoussi Ramdan
Zahafi Ayman (Pace)
Laalou Mohammed (Pace)
Elhamri Mahmoud

Shaw Cassidy

Gombeer Matthias
Deflandre Clement
Baxheinrich Steffen
Romero Carrion Pablo
Mavridopoulos Efstathios
Willems Mathieu
Esperanza Mateos Fernando
Meersseman Cyril
Bouma Bouke

Puyuelo Alberto
Mestdagh Simon
Valentin David

Doyen Thomas

Ruscart Benoit

Gambier Alexis

Pruvost Lucas

Outtier Lukas

Youssef Zaryouh

Mathas Brad

Rinke Andre
Pruvost Yohan
Breviere Alexandre
Oosterlinck Lars
Dewaelle Alexis
Maricau Florens

85
90
99
93
79

97
93
90
92
98
92
92
99
93
94
93

89
82

92
79
93

96
95
89

93
94
97
94
94
92
ESP
87
88
87
96
88

97
91
97
92
93
94
89
MAR
87
92
97
88
97
90
91

98
99
97
99
ESP
93
99
87

93
86
91
97
81
95
97
FRA
96
98
93

91
86
93
94

96

RSA
SWE
ATAC
VITA
UKR

AUS
Lool
HERV
GER
3:58.55
GRE
ACME

FRA
NED

HAC
GER

USTA
FRA
4:11.97
FLAC
FRA
NzL

GER
FRA
FRA
FLAC
Ismc
KKS

16:04.22
16:40.05
17:13.74
DNF
DNF

4:06.34
4:06.88
4:11.92
4:18.77
4:20.11
4:20.84
4:21.00
4:22.04
4:22.18
4:22.66
4:25.61
4:26.48
4:27.15
4:28.13
4:32.76
4:33.07
4:33.39
4:36.47
4:38.99
4:42.35
4:43.36
DNF

3:47.46
3:48.82
3:49.58
3:49.61
3:49.89
3:50.29

3:50.45
3:51.30
3:51.43
DNF
DNF

3:36.98
3:37.61
3:38.49
3:39.90
3:40.66
3:43.20
3:44.44

3:45.73
3:46.31
3:48.40
3:48.54
DNF
DNF
DNF

3:54.68
3:56.96
3:57.29
3:57.58

3:59.02
3:59.37
3:59.38
3:59.46
3:59.81
4:01.97
4:04.62
4:04.95
4:05.53
4:07.84
4:09.89

4:20.13
4:22.32
DNF

4:09.61
4:10.31
4:12.04
4:13.27
4:14.23
4:14.29



1500m men heat C, D... Time :22:14
Heat:3

1500m women heat C, D... Time :22:23
Heat:1

800m women heat C, D... Time :22:33
Heat:1

800m men heat D, E... Time :22:57
Heat:1

800m men heat D, E... Time :22:57
Heat:2
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2121

22
9327
3640
2610

58
3073
9228
3072
2835
1710
9208
9839

N
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207
2843
1326
5533
2787
1161
1164
2046
1076

467
5530
9840
2302
3906
3710
9296
3129

714

421

9082
9039
1008

675
1918
1871
1565
9028
9825
3166
9023
1751
1755
9116
2373
9033
1643
3731

98:
9830
4262

w

960
9014
9070
9094
1246
2177
9069
1575
9075

9251
2529
9832
2703
9835
9198
9284
9199
2066

9838
2716
2115
2525
9157
9837
9290
9249

883

Lombardo Luca
Jacob Justin

Mory Antoine

Toye Robin
Quatacker Feinse
Vleurick Lucas
Demarcke Benjamin
Loeuillieux Thomas
Haile Fsehatsion*
Vercouter Ruben
Vandenbroucke Arnaud
Briami Adil (Pace)
Planque Thomas

Straet Paolo
Vandelannoote Tibaut
Libois Joachim
Deschodt Bert

Dje Nilodjan*
Ruzziconi Elliot
Tecgmenne Martin
Wyffels Jasper
Demeestere Robin
Vermeersch Tobias
Declercq Tom

De Smit Chris

Bourez Robin
Houdart Pierre

Lesire Miguel

Sory Pierre Louis
Desmet Bavo

Van den Bulcke Laurens
Defour Falco

Mille Anne-Sophie
Devestele Sophie
Van den Abeele Elodie
Ceuppens Anouk
Dedeyne Elke

Cools Nele
Vandevyvere Michele
Al Roumi Amal
Duigou Zoe

Mathijs Malejeva
Versluijs Frederique
De Vos Katrien
Goesaert Audrey
Vanhaverbeke Lea
Van Biesen Sara
Desert Anaelle
Demasure Sien
Ryngaert Maaike
Vanhecke Mien
Cauchy

Parmentier Ann

Vandeghinste Emma
Aper Aniek

Wieland Michele
Delay Louise
D'haene Emma
Astaes Marie
Crombez Anaelle
Plancke Elise

Celine Caquant

Feidje Mjelde Trygve
Van Belleghem Wout
Hochart Jean-Baphiste
Latinne Reynaldo
Leroy Victor

Van 'T Westende Seppe
Lecomte Julien
Wikstrom-Roos Dennis
Misplon Bert

Suze Guillaume
Vanhoof Robbe

den Exter Niek*
D'hoore Raf

Sanz Steven
Bouiquillon Paul-Joseph
Colin Guillaume
Clement Touati
Witdouck Arne

98

» o

95
99
90
98
92
97
92
83
FRA

98

96
81

97
97
90

98
72
NED

78
79

o »

98
98

78
94
96
99
89
89
93
92
99

69
90
83

88
82
88
79

FRA
79

89
97
91

93
96
96
91

94
93
FRA
92
FRA
95
93
93
88

FRA
97
92
96
97

FRA
95

99

HERV

HERV
FLAC
OCAN
AZW
FLAC
HERV
HERV
ACME
AZW
FLAC
AZW
4:32.13
CABW
ACLO
OCAN
FRA
FLAC
ASVO
FLAC

DUFF

NOR

1:56.92
VMOL
1:58.03
NED

SWE
RCG

4:14.39
4:15.37
4:16.40
4:17.67
4:19.02
4:19.93
4:20.08
4:20.43
4:20.81
4:33.60
4:36.36
DNF

4:15.10
4:21.46
4:23.84
4:24.29
4:25.19
4:25.79
4:26.85
4:27.16
4:27.92
4:30.43
4:31.15

4:38.42
4:41.64
4:42.15
4:42.94
4:43.26
4:44.62
DNF

4:48.72
4:48.77
4:49.01
4:51.73
4:56.27
4:56.82
4:58.89
5:00.08
5:01.11
5:02.22
5:02.39
5:03.31
5:03.75
5:04.62
5:05.34
5:09.23
5:10.93
5:16.06
5:20.08

5:21.29

2:15.96
2:16.58
2:18.20
2:21.33
2:21.81
2:24.54
2:27.11
2:30.57
DNF

1:53.38
1:55.62

1:57.38

1:59.21
DNS
DNF
DNF

1:58.61
1:58.80
1:58.96
1:59.36

2:00.55
2:01.38
2:01.70



800m men heat D, E... Time :22:57
Heat:3

800m men heat D, E... Time :22:57
Heat:4

Hammer throw women Time :17:14
Heat:1

Discus women Time :18:42
Heat:1

Long jump men Time :19:34
Heat:1

Shot put men Time :20:14
Heat:1

Pole vault women Time :20:12
Heat:1

Triple jJump men Time :20:50
Heat:1

Long jump women Time :21:37
Heat:1

10
11

N uEWN R

N uEWN R

QU A WN R B W N e N uEWN R © NV R WN R

N R

N R

2685
2501

2400

652
2216
9246
2659
9166
9125

9291
9226
9338
9171
9292
4772
6898
3433

1699
9089

825
1968
2643
1669
2015
4331

2256
9099

74
1566

804
9091
1669

©

9272
9150

75
9170

a

9216
9158
9350
9295
2999
9191

9053

9250
2429

9351
9042

Fortrij Lowie
Vermeire Henok

Decoutere Natan
Vandenborne Tim
Vandenbon Simon
Francois Thomas
Moons Hannes
Mory Alex

Rey Bakaikoa Alfonso

Legrand Batiste
Bogaert Antoine
Delesalle Paul
Dhalluin Baptiste
Younes Yanis
Heyde Lucien
Engelbert Kurt
Verstraeten Jordi

Sterckendries Vanessa
Sekiguchi Kiyono
Vanbaelenberghe Wege
Lambrecht Nele

Van Oystaeyen Julie
Vanuytven Valentien
Vanbaelenberghe Chucha
Van Parijs Marleen

Hellebuyck Anouska
Tsujikawa Minori
Vandeput Babette
De Busscher Jana
Steur Tyra
Geldenhuys Ruzel
Vanuytven Valentien

Crawford Corey
Oda Daiki
Gonnissen Jeroen
Decherf Nicolas

Richards O'Dayne
Enekwechi Chuk
Jones Jonathan
Morishita Daichi
Van Waes Brecht
Maachou Rachid

Wingbermuhle Robin

Ekwalla-Mathieu Raphael
De Herdt Gorik

Prinsloo Lynique
Noble Jessica

97
97

97
99
97
95

68

SRR

65
97

95
97
99
96
81
89

64

89
95
98
96
98

89

91
96
98
98

88
93
89
94
95
86

92

9
90

91
97

MACW
AZW

AZW
VS
MACW
FRA
oB
FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
ACME

RCG

OEH
JPN
HAC
MACW
Ccsby
ACHL
HAC
HAC

DEIN
JPN
ATLA
DEIN
HAC
RSA
ACHL

USA
JPN
FLAC

JAM
USA
USA
JPN
AVLO
MAR

NED

FRA
AVKA

USA
JAM

2:01.96
2:03.12

1:58.26
1:59.09
1:59.75
2:01.67
2:02.53
2:07.52
2:08.62

2:03.54
2:03.98
2:07.71
2:10.60
2:10.61
2:17.61
2:21.49
DNF

58.41
53.80
45.71
42.73
39.68
37.14
31.36
30.72

47.41
45.68
43.89
35.22
34.89
31.95
28.71

7.74
7.63
6.99
4.82

20.46
19.88
19.80
17.70
14.54
10.12

NM

13.27
12.74

6.30
5.83

+2.8
+2.9
+2.8
+1.5

+1.0
+1.1

+1.0
+0.0

7.73m
7.59m
6.97m

1.9
17
1.9



